VERSALOCK
ANKLE ARTHRODESIS
VERSALOCK ANKLE ARTHRODESIS VARIABLE
ANGLE LOCKING PLATING SYSTEM
2024
ENGLISH
GMReis - Ankle Arthrodesis | 02
The Versalock Ankle Arthrodesis Variable Angle Locking Plating System was developed for tibiotalar

LATERAL TIBIOTALAR AND TIBIOTALOCALCANEAL
ANKLE ARTHRODESIS PLATES
Fig.: Clinical case of tibiotalocalcaneal arthrodesis
with Versalock Lateral TTC Plate, with aditional
compression using GMReis Ø7.3 mm Cannulated
Compression Screw.
GMReis - Ankle Arthrodesis | 06
Anatomic variable angle locking plates developed for posterior
tibiotalocalcaneal arthrodesis, with tibiotarsal compression screw,
left and right options.
POSTERIOR TIBIOTALOCALCANEAL ANKLE
ARTHRODESIS PLATE
GMReis - Ankle Arthrodesis | 07
SCREW SET
CODE LENGTH QUANTITY
330-45-20-B      20.0 mm 3
330-45-22-B      22.0 mm 3
330-45-24-B      24.0 mm 3
330-45-26-B      26.0 mm 3
330-45-28-B      28.0 mm 3
330-45-30-B      30.0 mm 3
330-45-32-B      32.0 mm 3
330-45-34-B      34.0 mm 3
330-45-36-B      36.0 mm 3
330-45-38-B      38.0 mm 3
330-45-40-B      40.0 mm 3
330-45-45-B      45.0 mm 3
330-45-50-B      50.0 mm 3
330-45-55-B      55.0 mm 3
330-45-60-B      60.0 mm 3
330-45-65-B      65.0 mm 3
330-45-70-B      70.0 mm 3
330-45-75-B      75.0 mm 3
330-45-80-B      80.0 mm 3
330-45-85-B      85.0 mm 3
330-45-90-B      90.0 mm 3
330-45-95-B      95.0 mm 3
330-45-100-B   100.0 mm 3
CODE LENGTH QUANTITY
330-45-20-C      20.0 mm 2
330-45-22-C      22.0 mm 2
330-45-24-C      24.0 mm 2

330-45-38-C      38.0 mm 2
330-45-40-C      40.0 mm 2
330-45-45-C      45.0 mm 2
330-45-50-C      50.0 mm 2
330-45-55-C      55.0 mm 2
330-45-60-C      60.0 mm 2
330-45-65-C      65.0 mm 2
330-45-70-C      70.0 mm 2
330-45-75-C      75.0 mm 2
330-45-80-C      80.0 mm 2
330-45-85-C      85.0 mm 2
330-45-90-C      90.0 mm 2
330-45-95-C      95.0 mm 2
330-45-100-C   100.0 mm 2
CODE LENGTH QUANTITY
330-55-20-E      20.0 mm 2
330-55-25-E      25.0 mm 2
330-55-30-E      30.0 mm 2
330-55-35-E      35.0 mm 2
330-55-40-E      40.0 mm 2
330-55-45-E      45.0 mm 2
330-55-50-E      50.0 mm 2
330-55-55-E      55.0 mm 2
330-55-60-E      60.0 mm 2
330-55-65-E      65.0 mm 2
330-55-70-E      70.0 mm 2
330-55-75-E      75.0 mm 2
330-55-80-E      80.0 mm 2
330-55-85-E      85.0 mm 2
330-55-90-E      90.0 mm 2
330-55-95-E      95.0 mm 2
330-55-100-E    100.0 mm 2
CODE LENGTH QUANTITY
330-55-20-B      20.0  mm 2
330-55-22-B      22.0  mm 2
330-55-24-B      24.0  mm 2
330-55-26-B      26.0  mm 2
330-55-28-B      28.0  mm 2
330-55-30-B      30.0  mm 2
330-55-32-B      32.0  mm 2
330-55-34-B      34.0  mm 2
330-55-36-B      36.0  mm 2
330-55-38-B      38.0  mm 2
330-55-40-B      40.0  mm 2
330-55-45-B      45.0  mm 2
330-55-50-B      50.0  mm 2
330-55-55-B      55.0  mm 2
330-55-60-B      60.0  mm 2
330-55-65-B      65.0  mm 2
330-55-70-B      70.0  mm 2
330-55-75-B      75.0  mm 2
330-55-80-B      80.0  mm 2
330-55-85-B      85.0  mm 2
330-55-90-B      90.0  mm 2
330-55-95-B      95.0  mm 2
330-55-100-B   100.0  mm 2
Ø4.5 MM VERSALOCK
SCREW - LOW PROFILE - T20
Ø4.5 MM CORTEX VERSA
SCREW - LOW PROFILE - T20